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Notification No. B.E. (Foed Technelogy) 3™ Sem./2022-Jn
Result of the

B.E. (Food Technology) 3™ Semester Examination, January 2022

Result of each candidate is notified as shown in the column of “Result”, “SGPA" means Semester
Grade Point Average. “CGPA” means Cumulative Grade Point Average.

ABBREVIATIONS | STAND FOR

“RLA" Result Later due to non-receipt of Awards.

“DMD” Detailed Marks Card Detained as the candidate is fee defaulter up to Es. 500.00

“RL Fee" Hesult later due to non-adjustment of fee sccounl.

“RL" Result Loier due to other reasons,

"S5 Means Candidature suspended. |

Syllabus : (2021-2022)

Theory Papers: Practical Papers:
Sub-code Subject -Name Sub-code Subject -Name
{FT 101 Element of Bio & Food Science FT 151 Element of Bio & Food Science
PCC CS 102 | Fluid Flow i PCC CS5152 | Fluid Flow
Frioz Biochemistry & Mutrition FT152 Biochemistry & Nutrition
PCC CS 105 | Chemical Engineering Thermodynamics PCC CS 155 | Mechanical Operations Lab.
_PCCCS106 | Mechanical Operations
Credit Assigned 1" & 2" Sem : 39.5 Credit Earned 1" & 2" Sem. : 295
Credit Assigned in 3™ Sem ; 23 Credit Earned in 3™ Sem. : 13
TOTAL : 62.5 TOTAL : 62.5
SGPA=10
CGPA=10

NOTE: The result of those “Pass” candidates, who have not cleared their lower semester/s so far, is being
declared with SGPA only. The CGPA will be declared and detailed marks cards issued only when they
clear their re-appear paper/s of the lower semester/s.



RoliNo.  Regd. No.  Nameof Candidate Father’s Name

Dr. SSB University Institute of Chemical Engg. & Technology, P.U.CHD
Abhishek Choudhary

CH20501
CH20502
CH20503
CH20504
CH20505
CH20506
CH20507
CH20508
CH20509
CH20510
CH20513
CH20516
CH20517
CH20518
CH20519
CH20520
CH20521

CH20522
CH20523

CH20527
CH20529
CH20530
CH20331

CH20333

Total: 24

8220000151

B220000153
B22000013%

8220000155
8220000156
8220000157
8220000158
8220000140
8220000142

8220000162
8220000163
8220000164
8220000165
B220000144
8220000166

§220000170
8220000171
8220000172

Chandigarh

Aupustes; 2:02 .

Aditya Kumar
Aftab Al
Ananya Sharma
Anshul Kumar
Apoorva Singh

Arvind Singh Mahal

Asif Raja

Ayush Panwar
Chetna Gupta
Gungun Sachdeva
Krishan Kumar
MD Tufail

Maohit Kumar
Neeraj Kumar
Piyush Vashishth
Praet Kanwal
Rahul Kumar
Sadhna Patel
Satyendra Maurya
Saurabh Kumar
Sawan Tomar
Shivam Kumar

Surjeet

"

0.S.E.

o

Romesh Chander
Shaligram Yadav
Akhtar Ali
Lokesh Sharma
Ram Gopal
Dinesh Kumar
Kulwant Singh
Jahangir Alam
Sushil Kumar
S.K. Gupta
Vijay Kumar
Omprakash
Hasnain Ansari
Achehhe Lal
Sudeshwar Prasad
Rajesh Vashishth
Gurpreet Singh
Kauleshwar Ram
Manohar Patel
Rajesh

Suman Kumar Mishra

Sansar Singh

Shri Math Choudhary

Munna Lal

N

A.R.E.

sk

Mother’s Name

Rani Devi
Sarita Devi
Johra Khatoon
Shivani Sharma
Mithlesh

Sarcja Devi
Sukhjinder Kaur
Shabina Khatoon
Suman
Anamika Gupta
Anita

Ramwati
Mufidun Nisha
Rajpati

Pinky Devi
Sonia Sharma
MNavleen
Shyama Devi
Reva Devi
Gyandevi
Ranjana Mishra
Seema Tomar
Sudha Jaiswal
Kalpana Devi

Result

SGPA CGPA
754 .82
Cs

783  8.18
785 8.44
Cs

8.41 8.71
774 838
787 8.03
724 782
872 899
798 835
Cs

876 854
7.41 .08
659 764
770  8.10
839 B84
835  B60
Ccs

CS

CS & RL Fee Rs. B15/-
RL

7.52  7.95
717 110

ot

(Prof. Jagat Bhushan)
Controller of Examinations



